
From: Eric Roth 
Sent: Monday, June 26, 2017 6:11 PM 
To: Jeffrey E.; Richard Kahn 
Cc: LVJET@aol.com 
Subject: RE: Carpet samples 

Jeffrey, 

Spoke to the mill- should you not like either carpet sample that is being produced for you overseas, we still have time to 
make the same carpet as is in the GIV (same mill, same color, same everything). 

Working with Eileen and Jay on the newly styled divan end arms (like Hermes photo). 

Larry wrote me an e-mail last night which included concern about the schedule. I responded to him promptly this 
morning in an e-mail. 

We can't keep adding items and get these items accomplished for the July 31st estimated delivery date. We need to 
stop of the wheel and prioritize the additional work requested to see how much we may be able to accomplish in the 
original down time. 

For the sake of specifically understanding your new request from yesterday ("i-Pod cover for cup holders"), what do you 
envision or desire? 

Lastly, I will be in your plane in a little while going over details on the end arms and will be further discussing the fwd 
cabin pocket door to make sure that we can cover both pieces in leather as per our last conversation. 

Best Regards, 
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Eric 

ERIC H. ROTH I PRESIDENT 

I www.intljet.com 
<http://www.intljet.com/> <http://twitter.com/#!/intljet> <http://www.facebook.com/intljet> 

2221 Smithtown Avenue, Long Island MacArthur Airport, Ronkonkoma, New York 11779 

From: jeffrey E. [mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com] 
Sent: Monday, June 26, 2017 1:42 PM 
To: Eric Roth • Richard Kahn 
Subject: Re: Carpet samples 

palm beach , 358 el brillo way 33480.. in the alternative how long would it take for the g4 carpet copied.. do you 
have the numbers on leather tables. glass shelf removal. ipod cover for cup holders . and cabin door??! 

On Mon, Jun 26, 2017 at 12:48 PM, Eric Roth 

Jeffrey, 

> wrote: 

Below are photos (not the best, but certainly confirmation) the two (2) samples that have been produced for 
you: 

1. 100% Wool 

2. Wool and Silk 

The samples were sent one day ahead of schedule. We expect to receive these two samples tomorrow and will 
overnight them to you for Wednesday delivery. 

Where should we overnight the samples for your receipt on WEDNESDAY? 
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Best Regards, 

Eric 

ERIC H. ROTH I PRESIDENT 

I www.intljet.com <http://www.intljet.com/> <http://twitter.comMl/intljet> 
<http://www.facebook.com/intljet> 

2221 Smithtown Avenue, Long Island MacArthur Airport, Ronkonkoma, New York 11779 

Subject: Fwd: Intl Jet 

Good Morning Eric and Eileen: 

Here are your samples. 

They were sent and you will receive them tomorrow. 

I think they look great and sure that in person will be even better. 
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Please let me know how you like them when you receive the samples. 

My best, 

Diane 

Strike offs have been shipped to International Jet on Fed Ex tracking # 8111 1211 1820. Showing out for 
delivery tomorrow. 

Thanks, 
Robby 

100% wool 

Wool & Silk 

please note 

The information contained in this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside information, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the property of JEE Unauthorized use, 
disclosure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have 
received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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